Germany at the Summer Olympics 2016

players in starting line-ups

SEE
Petersen

L.Bender
Goretzka

Christiansen

Klostermann Ginter

Hrubesch

Starting Line-Ups

F Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Siile, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
SF Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Siile, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
QF Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Sile, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
GSR3 Horn - Toljan, S.Bender, Siile, Klostermann - L.Bender, Christiansen - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Petersen
GSR2 Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Siile, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
GSR1 Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Sile, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Goretzka, Meyer - Selke

© by soccer library



Name
Head Coach
Horst Hrubesch
Goalkeepers
22 Eric Oelschlagel
12 Jannik Huth
1 Timo Horn
Defenders
2 Jeremy Toljan
3 Lukas Klostermann
4 Matthias Ginter
5 Niklas Sile
13 Philipp Max
14 Robert Bauer
Midfielders
16 Grischa Prémel
11 Julian Brandt
8 Lars Bender
10 Leon Goretzka
15 Max Christiansen
7 Max Meyer
17 Serge Gnabry
6 Sven Bender
Forwards
9 Davie Selke
18 Nils Petersen

DOB

17.04.1951

20.09.1995
15.04.1994
12.05.1993

08.08.1994
03.06.1996
19.01.1994
03.09.1995
30.09.1993
09.04.1995

09.01.1995
02.05.1996
27.04.1989
06.02.1995
25.09.1996
18.09.1995
14.07.1995
27.04.1989

20.01.1995
06.12.1988

Germany at the Summer Olympics 2016

Tot

OO ONEFE OO D P Wwo oo o (2]

o g

Min

540

495
495
450
540

45

Com Rep Ent

6
5 1
5 1 1
5 2
6
3 1
1
4
6
4 2
1
1 1
4 2 4
3 2 1 6
5 1
1 4 2
1 5 6

© by soccer library

EnR Goa Pen

Ass Cau
1
1

1

1 2
1

1
9

1 2
1

3 1

1

2

1 1
1

Exp OG SNU

=

since

2016

2012
2007
2002

2011
2014
2014
2010
2015
2016

2015
2014
2009
2013
2015
2009
2016
2009

2015
2015

Club

GER - Werder Bremen
GER - Mainz 05
GER - FC KdlIn

GER - TSG Hoffenheim
GER - RB Leipzig

GER - Borussia Dortmund
GER - TSG Hoffenheim
GER - FC Augsburg

GER - Werder Bremen

GER - Karlsruher SC
GER - Bayer Leverkusen
GER - Bayer Leverkusen
GER - Schalke 04

GER - FC Ingolstadt

GER - Schalke 04

GER - Werder Bremen
GER - Borussia Dortmund

GER - RB Leipzig
GER - SC Freiburg



Germany at the Summer Olympics 2016

20.08.2016 F V: Rio de Janeiro - Estadio do Maracana A: 63.707 R: IRN - Alireza Faghani

4 pso 1 aet 1 (1) Germany; PSO: Ginter, Gnabry, Brandt, Siile, Petersen (saved); G: 1:1 Meyer (59.) [Toljan]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Sile, Klostermann -
S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 67. Promel < > L.Bender, 76. Petersen < > Selke; SNU: Huth, Oelschlagel, Bauer, Max, Christiansen; C:
Selke, Prémel, S.Bender, Sile; HC: Hrubesch

5 pso 1 aet 1 (1) Brazil

17.08.2016 SF V: Sao Paulo - Arena Corinthians A: 41.000 R: ARG - Nestor Pitana

2 (1) Germany; G: 0:1 Klostermann (9.) [Meyer], 0:2 Petersen (89.) [Selke]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Sile, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer,
Gnabry - Selke; S: 76. Promel < > S.Bender, 77. Max < > Gnabry, 84. Petersen < > Meyer; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Christiansen; C: Gnabry, L.Bender, Ginter; HC:
Hrubesch

0 (0) Nigeria

13.08.2016 QF V: Brasilia - Estadio Mané Garrincha A: 45.000 R: GUA - Walter Alexander Lopez Castellanos

4 (1) Germany; G: 0:1 Gnabry (45.) [Brandt], 0:2 Ginter (57.) [Brandt], 0:3 Selke (75.) [Meyer], 0:4 Max (87.) [Brandt]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Sile, Klostermann -
S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 71. Prémel < > L.Bender, 78. Petersen < > Selke, 82. Max < > Gnabry; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Christiansen;
C: S.Bender, Meyer; HC: Hrubesch

0 (0) Portugal

Group C
Pos  Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts
1 Korea Republic 3 2 1 012 3 9 7
2 Germany 31 2 015 5 10 5
3 Mexico 31 1 1 7 4 3 4
4 Fiji 3 0 0 3 123 -22 O

10.08.2016 GSR3 V: Belo Horizonte - Estadio Mineirao A: 15.000 R: KSA - Fahad Al Mirdasi

10 (6) Germany; G: 1:0 Gnabry (8.) [Brandt], 2:0 Petersen (14.) [Brandt], 3:0 Meyer (29.) [L.Bender], 4:0 Petersen (32.) [Klostermann], 5:0 Petersen (40.) [Brandt],
6:0 Gnabry (45.), 7:0 Meyer (48.) [Christiansen], 8:0 Meyer (52.) [Petersen], 9:0 Petersen (63. pen) [Max], 10:0 Petersen (70.) [Brandt]; F: Horn - Toljan, S.Bender,
Sile, Klostermann - L.Bender, Christiansen - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Petersen; S: 46. Max < > Toljan, 46. Bauer < > Klostermann, 67. Promel < > Christiansen;
SNU: Huth, Ginter, Goretzka, Selke; HC: Hrubesch

0 (0) Fiji

07.08.2016 GSR2 V: Salvador - Arena Fonte Nova A: 8.000 R: ARG - Nestor Pitana

3 (1) Germany; G: 1:1 Gnabry (33.) [Brandt], 2:1 Selke (55.) [Meyer], 3:3 Gnabry (90.); F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Sule, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt,
Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 83. Petersen < > Selke; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Max, Christiansen, Goretzka, Promel; C: Sile; HC: Hrubesch

3 (1) Korea Republic

04.08.2016 GSR1 V: Salvador - Arena Fonte Nova A: 16.500 R: IRN - Alireza Faghani

2 (0) Germany; G: 1:1 Gnabry (58.) [Siile], 2:2 Ginter (78.) [Brandt]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Siile, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Goretzka, Meyer -
Selke; S: 28. Gnabry < > Goretzka, 84. Petersen < > Selke, 89. Christiansen < > Meyer; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Max, Promel; C: L.Bender; HC: Hrubesch

2 (0) Mexico

© by soccer library



