

# Germany at the Summer Olympics 2016



## Starting Line-Ups

F	Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
SF	Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
QF	Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
GSR3	Horn - Toljan, S.Bender, Süle, Klostermann - L.Bender, Christiansen - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Petersen
GSR2	Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke
GSR1	Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Goretzka, Meyer - Selke

## Germany at the Summer Olympics 2016

Name	DOB	Tot	Min	Com	Rep	Ent	EnR	Goa	Pen	Ass	Cau	Exp	OG	SNU	since	Club
<b>Head Coach</b>																
Horst Hrubesch	17.04.1951														2016	
<b>Goalkeepers</b>																
22 Eric Oelschlägel	20.09.1995													1	2012	GER - Werder Bremen
12 Jannik Huth	15.04.1994													6	2007	GER - Mainz 05
1 Timo Horn	12.05.1993	6	540	6											2002	GER - FC Köln
<b>Defenders</b>																
2 Jeremy Toljan	08.08.1994	6	495	5	1					1					2011	GER - TSG Hoffenheim
3 Lukas Klostermann	03.06.1996	6	495	5	1			1		1					2014	GER - RB Leipzig
4 Matthias Ginter	19.01.1994	5	450	5				2			1			1	2014	GER - Borussia Dortmund
5 Niklas Süle	03.09.1995	6	540	6						1	2				2010	GER - TSG Hoffenheim
13 Philipp Max	30.09.1993	3	66			3		1		1				3	2015	GER - FC Augsburg
14 Robert Bauer	09.04.1995	1	45			1								5	2016	GER - Werder Bremen
<b>Midfielders</b>																
16 Grisca Prömel	09.01.1995	4	79			4						1		2	2015	GER - Karlsruher SC
11 Julian Brandt	02.05.1996	6	540	6						9					2014	GER - Bayer Leverkusen
8 Lars Bender	27.04.1989	6	468	4	2					1	2				2009	GER - Bayer Leverkusen
10 Leon Goretzka	06.02.1995	1	28		1									2	2013	GER - Schalke 04
15 Max Christiansen	25.09.1996	2	68		1	1				1				4	2015	GER - FC Ingolstadt
7 Max Meyer	18.09.1995	6	533	4	2			4		3	1				2009	GER - Schalke 04
17 Serge Gnabry	14.07.1995	6	491	3	2	1		6			1				2016	GER - Werder Bremen
6 Sven Bender	27.04.1989	6	526	5	1						2				2009	GER - Borussia Dortmund
<b>Forwards</b>																
9 Davie Selke	20.01.1995	5	381	1	4			2		1	1			1	2015	GER - RB Leipzig
18 Nils Petersen	06.12.1988	6	135	1		5		6	1	1					2015	GER - SC Freiburg

## Germany at the Summer Olympics 2016

20.08.2016 F V: Rio de Janeiro - Estadio do Maracana A: 63.707 R: IRN - Alireza Faghani

**4 pso 1 aet 1 (1) Germany**; PSO: Ginter, Gnabry, Brandt, Süle, Petersen (saved); G: 1:1 Meyer (59.) [Toljan]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 67. Prömel < > L.Bender, 76. Petersen < > Selke; SNU: Huth, Oelschlägel, Bauer, Max, Christiansen; C: Selke, Prömel, S.Bender, Süle; HC: Hrubesch

**5 pso 1 aet 1 (1) Brazil**

17.08.2016 SF V: Sao Paulo - Arena Corinthians A: 41.000 R: ARG - Nestor Pitana

**2 (1) Germany**; G: 0:1 Klostermann (9.) [Meyer], 0:2 Petersen (89.) [Selke]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 76. Prömel < > S.Bender, 77. Max < > Gnabry, 84. Petersen < > Meyer; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Christiansen; C: Gnabry, L.Bender, Ginter; HC: Hrubesch

**0 (0) Nigeria**

13.08.2016 QF V: Brasilia - Estadio Mané Garrincha A: 45.000 R: GUA - Walter Alexander Lopez Castellanos

**4 (1) Germany**; G: 0:1 Gnabry (45.) [Brandt], 0:2 Ginter (57.) [Brandt], 0:3 Selke (75.) [Meyer], 0:4 Max (87.) [Brandt]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - S.Bender - Brandt, L.Bender, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 71. Prömel < > L.Bender, 78. Petersen < > Selke, 82. Max < > Gnabry; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Christiansen; C: S.Bender, Meyer; HC: Hrubesch

**0 (0) Portugal**

### Group C

Pos	Team	Pd	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	Pts
1	<b>Korea Republic</b>	3	2	1	0	12	3	9	7
2	<b>Germany</b>	3	1	2	0	15	5	10	5
3	Mexico	3	1	1	1	7	4	3	4
4	Fiji	3	0	0	3	1	23	-22	0

10.08.2016 GSR3 V: Belo Horizonte - Estadio Mineirao A: 15.000 R: KSA - Fahad Al Mirdasi

**10 (6) Germany**; G: 1:0 Gnabry (8.) [Brandt], 2:0 Petersen (14.) [Brandt], 3:0 Meyer (29.) [L.Bender], 4:0 Petersen (32.) [Klostermann], 5:0 Petersen (40.) [Brandt], 6:0 Gnabry (45.), 7:0 Meyer (48.) [Christiansen], 8:0 Meyer (52.) [Petersen], 9:0 Petersen (63. pen) [Max], 10:0 Petersen (70.) [Brandt]; F: Horn - Toljan, S.Bender, Süle, Klostermann - L.Bender, Christiansen - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Petersen; S: 46. Max < > Toljan, 46. Bauer < > Klostermann, 67. Prömel < > Christiansen; SNU: Huth, Ginter, Goretzka, Selke; HC: Hrubesch

**0 (0) Fiji**

07.08.2016 GSR2 V: Salvador - Arena Fonte Nova A: 8.000 R: ARG - Nestor Pitana

**3 (1) Germany**; G: 1:1 Gnabry (33.) [Brandt], 2:1 Selke (55.) [Meyer], 3:3 Gnabry (90.); F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Meyer, Gnabry - Selke; S: 83. Petersen < > Selke; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Max, Christiansen, Goretzka, Prömel; C: Süle; HC: Hrubesch

**3 (1) Korea Republic**

04.08.2016 GSR1 V: Salvador - Arena Fonte Nova A: 16.500 R: IRN - Alireza Faghani

**2 (0) Germany**; G: 1:1 Gnabry (58.) [Süle], 2:2 Ginter (78.) [Brandt]; F: Horn - Toljan, Ginter, Süle, Klostermann - L.Bender, S.Bender - Brandt, Goretzka, Meyer - Selke; S: 28. Gnabry < > Goretzka, 84. Petersen < > Selke, 89. Christiansen < > Meyer; SNU: Huth, Bauer, Max, Prömel; C: L.Bender; HC: Hrubesch

**2 (0) Mexico**